
Sr. No Tender No Item/ Nature of Work Mode of Tender Enquiry Date of Publication of NIT Type of Bidding Last Date of Receipt of Tender Nos. Tender Received Nos and names of parties Whether L1 Contract No & Date Name of Awardee Value of Contract (Rs)

1 Procured from existing 

Service Provider

Upgradation of 6 HP servers a 

Belapur and Hyderabad

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-17:1604 

dated 01/08/2016

M/s Accel frontline 

Ltd 815000.00

2 Procured from existing 

Service Provider

Condcucting Reverse auction 

T - 216

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-17:1605 

dated 05/08/2016

M/s e-procurement 

Technologies Ltd 4800.00

5 Procured from existing 

Service Provider

Annual Recuuring Charges  

for Back-up link for 2016-17

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-

17:1606dated 06/08/2016

M/s railtel 

corporation of India 25700100.00

6 CO:DIT:PUR:2015-16:213 NW Equipment for DC & DR LIMITED TENDER Mar-16 Reverse Auction 15.03.2016 4 4 -TCS LTD, WIPRO LTD, 

VELOCIS SYSTEMSP. LTD, 

SYNDROME 

ECHNOLOGIES P. LTD.

Yes CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-17:1607 

dated 06/08/2016

M/s Tata consultancy 

Services ltd.

47500000.00

7 Procured from existing 

Service Provider

Condcucting Reverse auction 

T - 221

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-17:1608 

dated12 /08/2016

M/s e-procurement 

Technologies Ltd 4800.00

8 Procured from existing 

Service Provider

DDoS prevention & 

mitigation of measures

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-17:1609 

dated 12/08/2016

M/s sify technologies 

Ltd. 643000.00

9 CO:DIT:PUR:2015-16:215 Implementation of unified 

payment Interface (UPI)on 

hosted model

OPEN TENDER May-16 Reverse Auction 21.04.2016 13 9 -GI Tech, RS Software, 

Network People Tech, 

Infrasoft Tech, Euronet  

Services India, Finacus 

Solutions, Financial 

Softare &Systems, 

Mindgate Solutions, 

Wipro LTD, 

Yes CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-17:1610 

dated 24/08/2016

M/s infrasoft 

technologies Ltd

1750000.00

10 Procured from existing 

Service Provider

Condcucting Reverse auction 

T - 220

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-17:1611 

dated 29/08/2016

M/s e-procurement 

Technologies Ltd 4800.00

11 Procured from 

Quotations

Procurement of LTO 5 Tapes& 

Cleaning tape

RFQ N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-17:1612 

dated 30/08/2016

M/s Aadinath 

Peripherals 419891.00

12 Procured from existing 

Service Provider

Renewal of onsite support for 

FTM

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-17:1613 

dated 31/08/2016

M/s Tata consultancy 

Services ltd. 2400000.00

CONTRACTS AWARDED DURING AUG 2016


